
 
TOWN OF GROTON 

SCHOOL FACILITIES INITIATIVE TASK FORCE 
REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

2016 
 
 
 
 
 
Thursday, February 11, 2016 
 
Thursday, March 10, 2016 
 
Thursday, April 14, 2016 
 
Thursday, May 12, 2016 
 
Thursday, June 9, 2016 
 
Thursday, July 14, 2016 
 
Thursday, August 11, 2016 
 
Thursday, September 8, 2016 
 
Thursday, October 13, 2016 
 
Thursday, November 10, 2016 
 
Thursday, December 8, 2016 
 
 
 
All meetings begin at 6:30 p.m. at the Town Hall Annex, 134 Groton Long Point Road, 
Community Room 1. 


